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Concurs
Distanta :
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
-———

Nr Serie inel
-———t

001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 23
005 RO 23
006 RO 23
007 RO 23
008 RO 23
009 RO 23
-———

Semnaturi

00000

22.09
22.09
22.09
009

727061
727083
727078
727062
727053
727058
727063
727073
727066

009240
.23 19:00:11 GPS
.23 19:00:11 +000
.23 19:00:11
-t ———————
Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
ot ————
F DA6BET7FC
F DA6BEQ97D
F DAG6BE6GAT
F DA6BE82C
F DAG6BE7A4
F DAG6BE79E
F DA6BF318
F DA6DOESO
F DAG6BF445
-t ————

@ﬂfd )

Columbofil
Longitudine

Comisia control

din 22.09.23 19:02:12 |

+
L £S5 M
Loc lansare :y&M{w~f s
Data lansarii IR 2?

LUCULESCU CATALIN

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Jersiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04

BENZING 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1
Express

.01 Cod concurs

BENZTING

024962 Serie ceas 245071
Autorizare 90002193
G 2 <====



